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The restaurant from Waterloo offers 62 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $10.2.
What User likes about Al Mandaloun:
| went yesterday with my girlfriend and we found the very disappointing tik menu! correct cold inlet, catastrophic
hot inlet, measurable and unloaded dish and a dessert that for my part is not so called! read more. In nice
weather you can even have something in the outdoor area, and there is free WLAN. What Etienne S doesn't like
about Al Mandaloun:

At your own risk. Decent portions, tasty but not too extravagant, the place looks elegant and is accomodated for
larger groups, the service was nice and kind, HOWEVER, | was sick the day after... Making it a major downside.
The presentation of the bread in a plastic bag is a minus as well. read more. At Al Mandaloun in Waterloo, you
get a tasty brunch for breakfast and you can eat as much as you want pamper, In addition, the charming
desserts of the local shine not only in the eyes of the little guests.
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Al Uandaloun Menu

fippetizers Mezza - libanesische
HOMMOS 8€ ‘]/ompeiaen
LABNE 8€
Oriental dishes
FALAFEL 2€ Entree
SALADE ORIENTALE 8€

-~ (]
TABOULE 8€ Modﬁera

° . FROMAGE HALLOUMI 8 €
Pizza - Tilein O 20cm
BEIRUT 4€ Entrées Troides

. SALADE FATTOUCHE 8€
KEBBE 2¢€ Bieres

&ilra MAES (33 CL) 3¢€
BATATA HARRA 8€ Plat

BROCHETTES D'AGNEAU 18 €
Main Course
CHICHE TAOUK 18 € Drinks

. DRINKS

Sandwich
SANDWICH CHICHE TAOUK 7¢€ Yezzes chauds

ASSORTIMENT DECOUVERTE SALE
Beers (15 PIECES) 26 €
ALMAZA 4€

Entrees Chaudes
Yivo Triihatiick SOJOK 9€

FOUL 8€
Plats Principal
Sandwichs BROCHETTES KEFTA 18 €

SANDWICH KEFTA GRILLE 7€



Al Uandaloun Menu

Populaire gerechien Mezzés - 1es Trios D'apéro
CHATEAU KSARA (ROUGE) 18 € (le 12)

s de ., TRIO DE BROCHETTES 18 €
MENU GOURMET 20€ Restaurant Calegory
] . DESSERT
Hors d'oeuvre froids
HOMMOS BEYROUTHI 8¢€ These types ofdialm are
[} I ’
Hors-D’Cuvre Chauds g
DESSERTS
FOIES DE VOLAILLE 8¢€
Noa Viandes Tartares MENU PARFUM D'ORIENT 30 €
(ﬂq'wau) MENU TYR 45 €
KAFTA NAYE 11¢€
, Vins
[} [}
enlrees (mm dldh) CHATEAU KEFRAYA (BLANC) 18 €
COTELETTE D'AGNEAU 20 € CHATEAU KEFRAYA (ROUGE) 18 €
Nos tHlommos Uncalegorized
HOMMOS LAHME 9€ SANDWICH LABNE 7€
MOUJADARRA 8 €

Nos Beignets Frils
RIKAKAT 2€ Sandwiches

SANDWICH BASTORMA 7€

Noa Beignets 1lu Four é? SANDWICH FALAFEL 7€

FATAYER 2€ \-f"/ SANDWICH HALLOUMI 7€
Yalstori ( Servis Par 2 BOISSONS

‘Plécea) COCA-COLA ZERO (33CL) 2¢€
AILES DE POULET 8¢ FANTA (33 CL) 2¢€

ICE-TEA PECHE (33 CL) 2€



Al Mandaloun Yenu

Mezzes froids

FEUILLE DE VIGNE (WARAK ENAB)
LABAN AU CONCOMBRE (TZATZIKI)
BAMIE BEL ZEIT

Beignets
SAMBOUSSEK VIANDE

SAMBOUSSEK FROMAGE
SAFIHA

Dranken

COKE (33CL)

8€
8€
8€

2€
2€
2€

2€

ICE-TEA (33 CL)
JUPILER (33 CL)

Starters

HABRA NAYE

KEBBE NAYE
MOUSSAKAA

CAVIAR D'AUBERGINES
CHANKLICHE
MAKANEK

ARAYESS

2€
3€

11 €
10 €
8€
8€
8€
9€
8€
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Al Yandaloun

Rue De La Station 108, Waterloo,
Belgium
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Opening Hours:
Sunday 12:30 -16:30
Tuesday 06:00-22:30
Wednesday 06:00-22:30
Thursday 06:00-22:30
Friday 06:00-22:30
Saturday 06:00-22:30
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